
DuPont
After School Activity (ASA)

Bus # 7
Monday - Friday

(5pm SPORTS ONLY)

Drop-off
Time

Drop-off
Address

5:00 PM
5:02 PM MCNEIL ST @ COX AVE
5:03 PM MCNEIL ST @ HOFFMAN HILL BLVD
5:03 PM MCNEIL ST @ RIDGE VIEW PL
5:04 PM RIDGE VIEW DR @ RIDGE VIEW CT
5:04 PM RIDGE VIEW DR @ BOWN LOOP S @ BROWN AVE
5:04 PM SINCLAIR DR @ GRANT AVE
5:05 PM SINCLAIR DR @ PETERSON ST
5:06 PM SINCLAIR DR @ BRACKENRIDGE AVE (SOUTH END)
5:06 PM HOFFMAN HILL BLVD @ FOREMAN RD
5:07 PM FOREMAN RD @ PACKWOOD AVE
5:07 PM PACKWOOD AVE @ SHEASER WAY
5:08 PM BROWN AVE @ HOFFMAN HILL BLVD
5:08 PM HOFFMAN HILL BLVD @ BURNSIDE PL
5:09 PM HOFFMAN HILL BLVD @ BASTAIN ST
5:13 PM MCNEIL ST @ CENTER DR
5:18 PM MOUNTS RD SW @ EASTERDAY RD SW
5:19 PM EASTERDAY RD SW @ 190TH ST CT SW
5:28 PM LOUVIERS AVE @ PENNIMAN ST
5:28 PM FORCITE ST @ BARKSDALE AVE
5:30 PM BELL HILL ST @ BELL HILL PL
5:34 PM GRIGGS ST @ ERWIN AVE

Depart From Pioneer MS

UPDATED 11/2/2022


